
 
       

 

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA 
(Established by the State Legislature Act-XII of 1956) 

(‘A++’ Grade, NAAC Accredited) 
 

 

Online bids are invited through E-tendering for the below mentioned item:. 

Tender form and its conditions can be obtained from the Website:  https://etenders.hry.nic.in.  

 

 

Chairperson, Department of Physics, KUK   

S.No Tender ID Tender Title 
Tender 
Value (in 

Rs) 

EMD 
Amount(in 

Rs) 

Tender  

Fee + 
Processing 

Fee 

Bid Start 
date 

Bid 
Submission 

End Date 

Bid 
Opening 

Date 

1 2026_HRY_502964_1 Supply, Installation, 

Testing and 
Commissioning for 

Research Grade 
Field Emission 
Scanning Electron 

Microscope with EDS 

6,00,00,000 12,00,000 2500+ 

1000 

17/02/2026 

16:00 

09/03/2026 

13:00 

09/03/2026 

17:00 

2 2026_HRY_502954_1 Supply, Installation, 

Testing and 
Commissioning for 

Research Grade BET 
(Brunauer-Emmett-
Teller Analyzer) 

55,00,000 1,10,000 1500 

+1000 

17/02/2026 

16:00 

09/03/2026 

13:00 

09/03/2026 

17:00 

3 2026_HRY_502962_1 Supply, Installation, 

Testing and 
Commissioning for 
Research Grade High 

Temperature 
Furnace with 

environment 

15,00,000 30,000 1500 

+1000 

17/02/2026 

16:00 

09/03/2026 

13:00 

09/03/2026 

17:00 

https://etenders.hry.nic.in/

