



**KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA**  
**(Established by the State Legislature Act-XII of 1956)**  
**(‘A++’ Grade, NAAC Accredited)**

S.No	Tender ID	Tender Title	Tender Value (in Rs)	EMD Amount(in Rs)	Tender Fee + Processing Fee	Bid Start date	Bid Submission End Date	Bid Opening Date
1	2026_HRY_502964_1	Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning for Research Grade Field Emission Scanning Electron Microscope with EDS	6,00,00,000	12,00,000	2500+1000	17/02/2026 16:00	09/03/2026 13:00	09/03/2026 17:00
2	2026_HRY_502954_1	Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning for Research Grade BET (Brunauer-Emmett-Teller Analyzer)	55,00,000	1,10,000	1500+1000	17/02/2026 16:00	09/03/2026 13:00	09/03/2026 17:00
3	2026_HRY_502962_1	Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning for Research Grade High Temperature Furnace with environment	15,00,000	30,000	1500+1000	17/02/2026 16:00	09/03/2026 13:00	09/03/2026 17:00

Online bids are invited through E-tendering for the below mentioned item:.

Tender form and its conditions can be obtained from the Website: <https://etenders.hry.nic.in>.

**Chairperson, Department of Physics, KUK**